

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).579-581/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2004 in Crl.Appeal

No. 114/1993 & Crl. Appeal No. 241-242/1993 of The HIGH

COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAJESH BAJIRAO BHAVAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 09/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the special leave petitions be registered as
criminal appeals.

Issue notice on the Crl.M.Ps. for bail.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER