

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 5142-5144/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 634-636 OF 2005

RAJU AYYUB PATHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 09/09/2005 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande, Adv.

Mr. A V Palli, Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CrI.M.Ps. shall be listed for hearing after three months if the appeals are not heard in the meantime.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER