

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 1173-1175/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 700-702 OF 2005

RAJESH BAJIRAO BHAVAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 07/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Kant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On prayer made by the learned counsel for the State of Maharashtra, adjourned to 21st

October, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Prem Prakash)

Court Master
Court Master