

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 661 OF 2005

SHAM SHANKAR KANKARIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for modification and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No.358/2005

(With application for stay and office report)

CrI.A. Nos.634-636/2005

(With application for bail and office report)

CrI.A. Nos.700-702/2005

(With office report)

Date: 07/06/2006 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sremik Singhvi,Adv.

In CrI.As.661/05

Mr. Mohd. Faisal,Adv.

& 358/05

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

In CrI.As.634-36/05

Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.(N.P.)

In CrI.As.700-702/05

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P.Mayee,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

