

ITEM NO.1A

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

(for Jt.)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 661 OF 2005

SHAM SHANKAR KANKARIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 358 of 2005

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 634-636 of 2005

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 700-702 of 2005

Date: 01/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.Singhvi,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Avishek Roy,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

the judgment

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced

Justice

of the Bench comprising his Lordship and Hon'ble Mr.

C.K.Thakker.

The Appeals are partly allowed to the extent indicated i  
n the  
judgment placed on the file.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]

COURT MASTER